
Mini Miii Prep 

“Home of the Torus”

Microschool Fee Schedule

This fee schedule outlines the costs associated with enrolling a student in our micro-

homeschooling program. Mini Miii Prep fees are structured to provide comprehensive 

educational support and resources and are designed to be as affordable as possible while 

maintaining high-quality educational standards.

Enrollment and Administrative Fees

Application Fee: $150 
This fee covers the processing of enrollment applications, administrative setup, and 
student registration.

Lab and Materials Fee: $150 
This fee is charged annually and covers the cost of all materials for selected classes

Tuition

Core Curriculum Package : $7600/year full-time $3800/ year part-time
Includes textbooks, workbooks, and digital resources for core subjects: Math, Science, 
English, and History.

Supplementary Learning: $720/month full time $360/ per month part time 
Optional resources for electives such as Art, Music, Foreign Language, and Physical 
Education.

Drop In - “Homeschool Hangout” : $20 per student/class block
All enrichment classes are included for students enrolled in our Core Curriculum 
Program. The cost of these classes is already factored into their monthly tuition. 
Attend any class session individually as a drop-in

Payment Plans

Monthly Payment Plan: $560/mo
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Available for families preferring to spread the cost over the school year. No additional 
fees for choosing this option.

Refund Policy

Withdrawal and Refunds:
Full refund of the enrollment fee if withdrawal occurs before the start of the program.
Prorated refunds for tuition fees are available within the first month of the school 
year.

Mini Miii Prep Microschool Course Descriptions

Our micro-homeschooling program offers a diverse range of courses designed to foster a love 

for learning and cater to the unique interests and academic needs of each student. Below are 

detailed descriptions of the core and elective courses available through Mini Miii Prep.

Core Courses

Mathematics
This course covers fundamental mathematical concepts and skills, including 
arithmetic, algebra, geometry, and statistics. Students will engage in problem-solving 
activities and real-world applications to enhance their understanding and analytical 
skills.

Science
Students will explore various scientific disciplines, including biology, chemistry, 
physics, and earth science. The course emphasizes scientific inquiry, experimentation, 
and the development of critical thinking skills.

English Language Arts
Focusing on reading, writing, and communication skills, this course helps students 
develop strong literacy capabilities. It includes literature analysis, creative writing, 
grammar, and vocabulary development.

History
This course provides a comprehensive overview of world and American history, 
encouraging students to understand historical contexts, analyze events, and 
appreciate diverse cultures and perspectives.

Elective Courses

Art
Students can explore different mediums and techniques in art, including drawing, 
painting, sculpture, and digital art. The course encourages creativity and self-
expression.

Music
This course offers an introduction to music theory, history, and performance. 
Students may choose to learn an instrument or focus on vocal training and 
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Foreign Language

Options include Spanish, French, and Mandarin. The course emphasizes 
conversational skills, cultural understanding, and language proficiency.

Physical Education
Designed to promote physical fitness and well-being, this course includes activities 
such as sports, yoga, and dance. It encourages teamwork and healthy lifestyle habits.

Each course is designed with flexibility in mind, allowing students to progress at their own 

pace while receiving personalized support from our dedicated educators. Our goal is to 

create a nurturing environment that inspires curiosity and lifelong learning.


